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GENERAL DES ENTENTES      OUEST  FRONTALIERE        DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (Saran)      16-06-12 148 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.00      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  5  318448 905800510 101240.0 1652,83 
  2 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  2       2 9066216 9 101247.0 1651,83 
  3 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  7       3 905798810 101310.0 1648,56 
  4 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  6       4 9084332 9 101857.0 1600,64 
  5 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  8       5 905790910 101900.0 1600,23 
  6 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  4  1  331448 9059463 9 102951.9 1579,33 
  7 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  8  2  318029 4141606 8 102135.0 1577,66 
  8 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  3       6 9000872 7 102232.0 1572,31 
  9 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  7  2  315592 9005452 9 102224.0 1559,25 
 10 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  1  316341 9006038 9 102337.0 1553,60 
 11 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  1  321402 9030168 8 102723.8 1549,69 
 12 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     5  1  321402 905685810 102920.0 1535,35 
 13 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  7  4       2 906814010 102555.0 1532,61 
 14 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  5  2  326855 903612410 103346.8 1528,93 
 15 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1  318421 904422910 102901.0 1523,42 
 16 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  1       7 9084315 9 102928.0 1520,28 
 17 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  7  5  315909 906846110 102753.0 1519,65 
 18 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY      7  6  315688 9113305 8 102839.0 1513,00 
 19 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU 11  4  332077 9045365 8 104003.2 1509,07 
 20 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  3  2  312522 903879310 102743.1 1504,55 
 21 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  4  3       2 9050051 8 104053.5 1500,50 
 22 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  4  2       3 905657310 104125.5 1496,89 
 23 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  2       2 9110962 8 103127.0 1496,06 
 24 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  3       3 906957910 103151.0 1493,22 
 25 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  5  1  333377 903932310 104317.0 1493,06 
 26 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  5  4       2 903928210 104412.0 1486,95 
 27 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  7  5       3 906838210 103316.0 1479,80 
 28 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  5  2       3 428180510 104546.0 1476,64 
 29 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  6       4 906924910 103450.0 1472,48 
 30 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  4       8 9029590 8 103656.0 1467,94 
 31 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  8  8       2 910692410 103716.0 1463,77 
 32 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  5  5       2 903612010 104326.6 1462,81 
 33 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2       2 904410310 103758.0 1460,86 
 34 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   2  2  328291 9072783 9 104448.7 1460,29 
 35 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  1  322721 9066762 9 104112.0 1458,95 
 36 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU 11  9       2 9078769 9 104743.1 1458,28 
 37 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU 11  2       3 9113537 6 104821.1 1454,22 
 38 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  7  1       4 906813710 103719.0 1452,21 
 39 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  6  6  316001 906802010 103736.0 1452,20 
 40 FOUCART SERGE & MIKE  ELLEZELL  5  1  337237 9034579 7 105233.2 1450,15 
 41 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  4       5 906967310 103815.0 1449,43 
 42 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  2  1  316121 906824710 103816.0 1448,31 
 43 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY      7  7       2 904217710 103829.0 1444,91 
 44 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  8       6 906958610 103915.0 1442,82 
 45 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU 11 10       4 903732510 105014.1 1442,33 
 46 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     5  2       2 905686110 104350.0 1435,90 
 47 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  8  3       3 906585910 104132.0 1435,57 
 48 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU 11  1       5 9045327 8 105134.1 1434,03 
 49 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  7  2       2 906849410 104028.0 1432,91 
 50 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  5  4       3 9072984 9 104811.5 1432,36 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
GENERAL DES ENTENTES      OUEST  FRONTALIERE        DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (Saran)      16-06-12 215 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.00      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    8  1  318448 903800511 101235.0 1653,56 
  2 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    8  7       2 903808411 101327.0 1646,15 
  3 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    8  6       3 903808211 101329.0 1645,86 
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  4 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28  4  316341 903544311 101624.0 1610,69 
  5 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    8  2       4 903801011 101744.0 1610,48 
  6 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  2  315932 903440811 101611.0 1610,39 
  7 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28 24       2 905290411 101641.0 1608,38 
  8 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    8  3       5 903807411 102037.0 1587,34 
  9 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    8  4       6 903801511 102048.0 1585,90 
 10 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28  6       3 903593511 101931.0 1585,54 
 11 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  2  333377 906537411 103155.0 1573,15 
 12 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  5  2  332077 907242811 103245.2 1560,84 
 13 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     9  4  310114 907284211 101855.1 1559,00 
 14 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  1       2 903442211 102257.0 1556,69 
 15 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   2  1  328291 907191211 103054.7 1556,53 
 16 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28 15       4 903593611 102319.0 1555,90 
 17 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     9  2       2 907285811 101926.1 1554,95 
 18 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     9  6       3 907298711 101928.1 1554,69 
 19 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 10  5  316001 903505911 102338.0 1551,81 
 20 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28 19       5 903543411 102446.0 1544,89 
 21 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  2  1  331448 902883411 103443.7 1543,56 
 22 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 17 13  318029 516435611 102618.0 1541,58 
 23 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 15  6  313378 906202611 102328.0 1540,18 
 24 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  1       2 906520711 103746.0 1530,89 
 25 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  7  3  315909 903451511 102642.0 1528,34 
 26 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  5  1       2 907240511 103847.2 1517,81 
 27 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  2  321402 903839611 103300.8 1508,83 
 28 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28 27       6 903541811 103014.0 1504,70 
 29 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   2  2       2 907191511 103851.7 1499,98 
 30 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  3  1  315592 903558711 103050.0 1496,88 
 31 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    8  5       7 903808011 103325.0 1492,14 
 32 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     9  5       4 907283411 102751.1 1492,00 
 33 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  7  1       2 903455711 103245.0 1484,88 
 34 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN  8  1  334335 905641911 104513.2 1484,47 
 35 HUIN-LADRIERE         BURY      6  6  315290 905833111 103304.0 1479,77 
 36 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI  5  5  312393 905822411 103109.0 1479,47 
 37 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  4       3 906544011 104521.0 1479,36 
 38 DEVOS-REMY            FRASNES  12  8  327660 902803311 104145.8 1477,52 
 39 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  1  316121 903549411 103431.0 1473,64 
 40 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   2  2  329608 905654111 104401.0 1471,34 
 41 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  2  322721 903872111 104054.0 1460,93 
 42 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 10  8       2 903511711 103706.0 1455,56 
 43 GYSELINCK LAURENT     AMOUGIES  4  1  332651 905794911 104847.6 1453,93 
 44 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  4  2  326855 907172611 104506.6 1451,97 
 45 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     7  1  318164 903868811 103917.9 1450,82 
 46 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     7  5       2 903865611 103923.9 1450,17 
 47 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     7  7       3 903868511 103948.9 1447,42 
 48 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15 11       4 906539411 105035.0 1445,80 
 49 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B     5  1  315359 905674411 103848.0 1441,31 
 50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  4  1  318421 903736411 104127.0 1437,89 
 51 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 17 17       2 903693511 104135.0 1435,26 
 52 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 17  1       3 903693611 104136.0 1435,15 
 53 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  1       2 505845511 104455.0 1434,84 
 54 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  8       5 906539811 105301.0 1430,69 
 55 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 10  1       3 903505411 104154.0 1424,06 
 56 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI  5  3       2 905819711 103928.0 1423,42 
 57 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28  3       7 903544011 104226.0 1422,18 
 58 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 17 10       4 903719411 104416.0 1418,07 
 59 HUIN-LADRIERE         BURY      6  5       2 905830911 104230.0 1417,03 
 60 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15 12       6 906534611 105525.0 1416,10 
 61 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  3       2 903546611 104318.0 1415,68 
 62 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     7  3       4 903867511 104451.9 1414,91 
 63 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28  2       8 903543911 104335.0 1414,86 
 64 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28  1       9 903543311 104339.0 1414,44 
 65 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28 10      10 903542211 104340.0 1414,33 
 66 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28  8      11 903594111 104347.0 1413,59 
 67 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  4       3 903549711 104347.0 1412,61 
 68 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28 12      12 903551011 104414.0 1410,77 
 69 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 28  7      13 905262011 104415.0 1410,66 
 70 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  3       3 903873211 104855.0 1409,78 
 71 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B     5  2       2 905674611 104405.0 1407,32 
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 72 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  4  4       2 800426011 104634.0 1405,42 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        CHACUN SON DROIT FRASNES  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (Saran)      16-06-12 67 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.00       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  4  1  331448 9059463 9 102951.9 1579,33 
  2 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  1  321402 9030168 8 102723.8 1549,69 
  3 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     5  1  321402 905685810 102920.0 1535,35 
  4 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  5  2  326855 903612410 103346.8 1528,93 
  5 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1  318421 904422910 102901.0 1523,42 
  6 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU 11  4  332077 9045365 8 104003.2 1509,07 
  7 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  4  3       2 9050051 8 104053.5 1500,50 
  8 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  4  2       3 905657310 104125.5 1496,89 
  9 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  5  1  333377 903932310 104317.0 1493,06 
 10 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  5  4       2 903928210 104412.0 1486,95 
 11 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  5  2       3 428180510 104546.0 1476,64 
 12 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  5  5       2 903612010 104326.6 1462,81 
 13 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2       2 904410310 103758.0 1460,86 
 14 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   2  2  328291 9072783 9 104448.7 1460,29 
 15 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  1  322721 9066762 9 104112.0 1458,95 
 16 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU 11  9       2 9078769 9 104743.1 1458,28 
 17 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU 11  2       3 9113537 6 104821.1 1454,22 
 18 FOUCART SERGE & MIKE  ELLEZELL  5  1  337237 9034579 7 105233.2 1450,15 
 19 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU 11 10       4 903732510 105014.1 1442,33 
 20 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     5  2       2 905686110 104350.0 1435,90 
 21 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU 11  1       5 9045327 8 105134.1 1434,03 
 22 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  5  4       3 9072984 9 104811.5 1432,36 
 23 GYSELINCK LAURENT     AMOUGIES  1  1  332651 412717211 105222.5 1431,53 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        CHACUN SON DROIT FRASNES  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (Saran)      16-06-12 84 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.00       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  2  333377 906537411 103155.0 1573,15 
  2 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  5  2  332077 907242811 103245.2 1560,84 
  3 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   2  1  328291 907191211 103054.7 1556,53 
  4 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  2  1  331448 902883411 103443.7 1543,56 
  5 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 15  6  313378 906202611 102328.0 1540,18 
  6 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  1       2 906520711 103746.0 1530,89 
  7 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  5  1       2 907240511 103847.2 1517,81 
  8 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  2  321402 903839611 103300.8 1508,83 
  9 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   2  2       2 907191511 103851.7 1499,98 
 10 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN  8  1  334335 905641911 104513.2 1484,47 
 11 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  4       3 906544011 104521.0 1479,36 
 12 DEVOS-REMY            FRASNES  12  8  327660 902803311 104145.8 1477,52 
 13 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   2  2  329608 905654111 104401.0 1471,34 
 14 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  2  322721 903872111 104054.0 1460,93 
 15 GYSELINCK LAURENT     AMOUGIES  4  1  332651 905794911 104847.6 1453,93 
 16 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  4  2  326855 907172611 104506.6 1451,97 
 17 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15 11       4 906539411 105035.0 1445,80 
 18 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  4  1  318421 903736411 104127.0 1437,89 
 19 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  1       2 505845511 104455.0 1434,84 
 20 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  8       5 906539811 105301.0 1430,69 
 21 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15 12       6 906534611 105525.0 1416,10 
 22 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  3       3 903873211 104855.0 1409,78 
 23 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  4  4       2 800426011 104634.0 1405,42 
 24 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15 13       7 416656211 105719.0 1404,78 
 25 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  7       8 906531511 105846.0 1396,25 
 26 FAIGNARD GUY          FRASNES   2  1  329744 907160711 105643.0 1392,98 
 27 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  5  3       3 907240411 105949.1 1384,69 
 28 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  6       9 906538611 110130.0 1380,43 
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